Sous Vide Cooking
thermometer & probe kit
SO
U
S V
ID
E TH
ER

600-475 Sous Vide foam/tape - one metre
FREE traceable certificate of calibration included
order code	 description
Sous Vide thermometer kit
each kit contains:
l Therma 1 thermometer (AR005738)
l 60 mm Sous Vide needle probe (AR004698)
l 120 mm Sous Vide needle probe
(AR005571)
l waterproof countdown timer (AR005381)
l tub of 40 UniWipes (836-032)
l Sous Vide foam/tape - one metre (600-475)
l ABS carrying case (834-150)
The Therma 1 digital thermometer is a rugged and easy to
use instrument that operates through the range of -99.9 to
1372 °C with a 0.1 °C or 1 °C resolution.
The thermometer is housed in a robust ABS case that contains
'Biomaster' additive that reduces bacterial growth.
The Therma 1 features a large, easy to read, LCD display with
open circuit 'Err' and low battery indication and is powered by
three AAA batteries that give a minimum of five years battery life.
The unit will power off automatically after ten minutes, maximising
battery life. This feature can be disabled by the user, if required.
We offer an extensive range of interchangeable type K thermocouple
probes, for use with the Therma 1 thermometer, see back page for
full details.
SO
U
S V
ID
E TH
ER
M
O
M
ETER
 KIT
l FREE traceable certificate of calibration included
l wide temperature measurement range
l lightweight and compact design
l minimum five-years battery life
Therma 1 Thermometer
with interchangeable thermocouple probes
optional accessories
•  protective silicone boot
- the Therma series is
waterproof to IP64 when
used in conjunction with
this boot.           coloursNEW now
available
• stainless steel wall bracket
(screws not supplied) and
protective black silicone
boot (AR005554)
°C/°F HOLD AUTO
OFF
range 0.1 °C	 -99.9 to 299.9 °C
range 1 °C	 300 to 1372 °C